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VC A060 I 2 MM PORTALUPI RAFFAELLA 1 21 0 0 144 165 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FANUCCHI MARCO 2 26 0 0 108 134 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CHIOCCHETTI DANIELA 3 29 12 0 88 129 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PENSOTTI EMANUELA 4 24 0 0 102 126 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DONETTI KATIA 5 29 3 0 91 123 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ANTONIETTI GIOVANNI 6 17,50 3 0 102 122,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIANSIRACUSA DARIO 7 33 2 0 81 116 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VANCETTI DAVIDE 8 24 0 0 90 114 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAPPABIANCA FEDERICA 9 27,50 60 0 26 113,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FILIPPI ELENA 10 24 24 0 62 110 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SICA ANTONINO 11 21,50 0 0 88 109,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CATINO MARIO 12 27 1,50 0 73 101,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAVALCHINO ALBERTO 13 24 0,50 0 76 100,50 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM GALLOTTA ALESSANDRA 14 27,50 0 0 71 98,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DELLI VENERI LUCA 15 26,50 0 0 72 98,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VOMMARO NATALIA 16 29 5,50 0 61 95,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MAROCCHINO PAOLA 17 29 10 0 54 93 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CARANDO CLAUDIO 18 27 1,50 0 63 91,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GARDINO KATIA 19 33 0 0 58 91 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CERUTTI SILVIA 20 33 10 0 48 91 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CASALINO NUNZIO 21 33 0,50 0 57 90,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIORIA ELEONORA 22 24 6 0 60 90 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MAFFEO MARCO 23 27 12 0 50 89 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BRUNO CLARA 24 24 6 0 59 89 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GARAVELLO LAURA 25 21 0 0 67 88 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ROBUTTI MATTEO 26 23,50 1,50 0 62 87 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRAROTTI ALBERTO 27 28 0,50 0 58 86,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TAMONE MARTA 28 25 5 0 54 84 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ROMANO MATTEO 29 26,50 0 0 56 82,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BACCHELLA ALESSANDRO 30 17 0,50 0 64 81,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LEONE MONICA 31 24,50 0 0 56 80,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUANCI CLAUDIA 32 29 14 0 37 80 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TASSI RAFFAELLA 33 24,50 7 0 48 79,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUZZON ALESSIA 34 25,50 3 0 48 76,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MOTTA SIMONA 35 21,50 0 0 55 76,50 X 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM ARONICA ANGELO 36 29 4 0 42 75 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MICHELETTI GIANLUCA 37 26,50 12 0 36 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MONTAIUTI DIEGO 38 29 7,50 0 38 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SINISTRO MATTIA 39 27 5,50 0 40 72,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRARIS PAOLO 40 25,50 11 0 36 72,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ARLONE SARA 41 33 0 0 38 71 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MOI VALERIA 42 33 14 0 24 71 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PERNA MARIA 

MARGHERITA

43 26,50 1,50 0 42 70 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM COPPO SILVIA 44 24 0,50 0 44 68,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PIPARO GIOVANNI 45 29 3 0 36 68 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DEGIOVANNI FABRIZIO 46 27 0 0 41 68 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MORLACCHI PABLO 47 25,50 12 0 30 67,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CONCINA SANDRO 48 29 0 0 38 67 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRARIS FRANCESCA 49 26 8 0 32 66 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUIDETTI FEDERICA 50 25,50 12,50 0 28 66 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM OBERDAN ELENIA 51 27 2,50 0 36 65,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DE MARCO PAOLO 52 25,50 3 0 36 64,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIGLIOBIANCO LEOPOLDO 53 27,50 0 0 35 62,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VALESIO ROMINA 54 33 0 0 29 62 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM OLIVERO EMANUELE 55 26,50 9 0 25 60,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRARO ANDREA 56 24 5 0 31 60 X 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM PIZZORNO MICHELE 57 20 6 0 33 59 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SPANNA ROBERT 58 21,50 7,50 0 30 59 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIULIANO FRANCESCO 59 29 0 0 30 59 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUALINO PAOLO 60 28 3 0 27 58 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CASSE SIMONETTA 61 25,50 2,50 0 30 58 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SABATINO STEFANIA 

SALVATRICE

62 27 1 0 30 58 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FELISATTI ELENA 63 28 0 0 30 58 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MANTILARO GRETA 64 29 4,50 0 24 57,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LEONE LAURA 65 27,50 10 0 20 57,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CARRERA FRANCESCO 66 26,50 1 0 30 57,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MANFRINATO JESSICA 67 21 12 0 24 57 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CASCONE SAVERIO 68 21,50 10 0 25 56,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SCACCIONI ALESSANDRO 69 26,50 0 0 30 56,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TRIDICO MARIA 70 25,50 0 0 30 55,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LESCA VALERIA 71 24 0,50 0 30 54,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NICOLOSI LUCA 72 24 8 0 22 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CASTANO MAURIZIO 73 29 1 0 24 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BANFO SILVIA 74 33 3 0 18 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PAONESSA TOMMASINO 75 23 6 0 25 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ZANELLATO EROS 76 29 9 0 15 53 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TAGLIORETTI CINZIA 77 29 24 0 0 53 X 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM TOSELLI ELISA 78 27,50 1 0 24 52,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ROCUTTO SARA 79 22 3 0 27 52 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BERTOTTI ANNALISA 80 23,50 4 0 24 51,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BARBERO MARCO 81 27,50 0 0 24 51,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SCIANGUETTA LOREDANA 82 25,50 1 0 24 50,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PERRI GIADA 83 33 0 0 17 50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TABACCHI FABRIZIO 84 33 3 0 14 50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GAUDIO MATTEO 85 25 0,50 0 24 49,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PICCO SIMONA 86 25,50 8 0 14 47,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CORRADINO GERMANA 87 29 2,50 0 16 47,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CIPITI' SALVATORE 88 23,50 0 0 24 47,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NICOLETTI ANTONIO 89 27,50 2 0 18 47,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MUSSI SIMONE 90 29 0 0 18 47 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NOCE MARTINO 91 29 0 0 18 47 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PACINI ELEONORA 92 26,50 0 0 20 46,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM AGU' MARIO 93 16,50 0 0 30 46,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SALMASI MELANIE 94 33 13 0 0 46 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MONTELLA DANIELA RITA 95 33 12,50 0 0 45,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BRANCACCIO FRANCESCO 96 27 0 0 18 45 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRAROTTI PATRIZIA 97 33 0 0 12 45 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRARA WALTER 98 28 7 0 9 44 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BALDIN IRIS 99 29 0 0 15 44 X 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM ACCATTO ELISABETTA 100 26 1 0 17 44 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LA BARBERA SIMONA 101 23,50 7 0 13 43,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SILVESTRI GIUSEPPE 102 28 3 0 12 43 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VIRZI SALVATORE 103 25,50 5 0 12 42,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SARNO VITTORIO 104 29 7 0 6 42 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TUMMINELLI ALESSANDRA 105 29 1 0 12 42 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DE PAOLA CARMELO 106 23 6,50 0 12 41,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MORANDOTTI PAOLA 107 27,50 2 0 12 41,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SALIS NICOLETTA 108 33 8,50 0 0 41,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VARLOTTA MARK 109 26 0 0 15 41 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAMILLETTI LETIZIA 110 33 1 0 7 41 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SOLURI GIUSEPPE 111 21 0 0 19 40 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM D'ALESSANDRO DONATELLA 112 27 2 0 11 40 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DEMICHELIS MARELLA 113 23,50 3,50 0 13 40 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MAINIERO PASQUALE MARIO 114 19 2 0 18 39 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PICCIONE FRANCESCO 115 25 2 0 12 39 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CASTELLANO BARBARA 116 33 0 0 6 39 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DEAMBROSIS MICHELA 117 22,50 0 0 16 38,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CURCIO FRANCO 

GIUSEPPE

118 21,50 4,50 0 12 38 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAMASCHELLA CHIARA 119 33 5 0 0 38 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM MARTELLOZZO SILVIA 120 23,50 2 0 12 37,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PICCHIANTI VIOLA 121 17 1 0 19 37 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FERRATI TOMAS 122 25 0 0 12 37 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PARIGI MONICA 123 24,50 0 0 12 36,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MARIANO LUCIA 124 29 6,50 0 1 36,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VENTIMIGLIA VINCENZO 125 18 4 0 13 35 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GARBIERO ANDREA 126 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIORGIO VALERIA 127 25 5 0 4 34 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GERARDI PATRIZIA 128 29 3 0 2 34 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PARRINO CHIARA 129 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LO SCHIAVO MARTINA 130 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SERRA MATTEO 131 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PERUCCA DANIELA 132 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ORGIAZZI MASSIMO 133 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MARGIOTTA CIRA 134 27 5 0 0 32 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM OTTAVIS GIAN PIERO 135 20 0 0 12 32 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM D'AMICO WANDA 136 29 2 0 1 32 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BUCCHINO RICCARDO 137 25 0 0 7 32 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DONETTI LARA 138 25 0,50 0 6 31,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SALUSSOLIA 

TODARELLO

MARCO 139 19 0,50 0 12 31,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAMBARAU ARIANNA 140 24 0,50 0 7 31,50 X X 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM PRETTI MASSIMO 141 23,50 3 0 5 31,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PUMA ANTONIETTA 142 23,50 2,50 0 5 31 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM STIGLIO MIRIAM 143 24,50 0,50 0 6 31 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GALASSO VITO MARIO 144 19 0 0 12 31 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PIRAZZI SIMONE 145 26 0 0 5 31 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUARINO NOEMI 146 23 1,50 0 6 30,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BERTOLOTTI GIULIANA 147 27,50 1 0 2 30,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SCHILLACI ONOFRIO 148 29 0,50 0 0 29,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MILANI MICHELA 149 28 1,50 0 0 29,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SACCO ALESSIA 150 29 0,50 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PORCINO MARCELLA 151 21,50 8 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BIONDA GIULIA 152 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ROSSO FRANCESCO 153 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VERCELLONE ELENA 154 28 1 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MARANGONI CHIARA 155 28 1 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NODARI CHIARA 156 26 3 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CAMBIANICA LAURA 157 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MOLLO MARA 158 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RAPETTI DANILO 159 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RUSSO STEFANIA 160 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GUADAGNIN ELENA 161 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM SALUSSOLIA ALESSANDRO 162 28 0 0 0 28 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM MINARDI SALVATORE 163 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NODARI FEDERICA 164 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MARATTA GIULIANA 

MADISON

165 24 3 0 0 27 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM REPACI GIUSEPPE 166 27 0 0 0 27 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM LA LOGGIA GIANNI CARLO 167 21 0 0 6 27 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM TENCONE CHIARA 168 25 1,50 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DE LISO ANTONIO 169 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GILARDI ALBERTO 170 23,50 0 0 3 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM DRAGOTTA SALVATORE 171 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM REMONDINO SILVIA 172 26 0 0 0 26 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM PAPANGELO LORENZO 173 26 0 0 0 26 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ZANOLI PAOLO 174 26 0 0 0 26 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BALOSSINO PATRIZIA 175 18 0 0 8 26 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RANGHINO FLORIANA 176 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM ROSSO GLORIA 177 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM FRE' LUCIA 178 25 0 0 0 25 X X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GALLOTTA DEBORA 179 21 0 0 4 25 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NICOLINI MARIA TERESA 180 23 2 0 0 25 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM COSCARELLI PAOLO 181 23,50 1,50 0 0 25 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BUGNOLO SAMUEL 182 23 2 0 0 25 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM BAZZANO GIULIA 183 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 09/08/2021



VC A060 I 2 MM ASTEMIO LODOVICO 184 24 0 0 0 24 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM VIGLIANO ANGELICA 185 24 0 0 0 24 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RUSSO IMMACOLATA 186 22,50 1,50 0 0 24 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RAISARO BEATRICE 187 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM CURINO FABRIZIO 188 21 1,50 0 0 22,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM GIACOBINO MATTEO 189 17,50 3 0 2 22,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NASO ANGELO 190 17,50 0,50 0 4 22 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM NEGRI ELISABETTA 191 22 0 0 0 22 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MANNA AMALIA 192 19,50 2 0 0 21,50 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM RAINERI ENRICO 193 21 0 0 0 21 X 09/08/2021

VC A060 I 2 MM MENTO MARILENA 194 12 0 0 0 12 09/08/2021

VC A023 I 2 MM MARINO MARIA ROSARIA 1 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC AM56 I 2 MM VOMMARO DANIELA 1 23,50 0 0 126 149,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AM56 I 2 MM COPA DE FINOT INGRID NEYZA 2 27,50 0 63 17 107,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AM56 I 2 MM REALI ARIANNA 3 24,50 1,50 46 21 93 X 09/08/2021

VC AK56 I 2 MM MIRABELLI RAFFAELE 1 29 0 0 162 191 09/08/2021

VC AK56 I 2 MM FERRARA LIVIA 2 23,50 3 36 0 62,50 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FISICARO ROSA 1 8 0 0 177 185 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FONTANA FULVIO SILVANO 2 12 0 0 150 162 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MIRABELLI RAFFAELE 3 12 0 0 144 156 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FERRARIS MARILENA 4 9 0 0 124 133 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM EUSEBIONE GIOVANNA 5 11 0 0 106,50 117,50 X 09/08/2021



VC ADMM I 2 MM COSTANTINI EMILIO 6 7 0 0 109 116 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM PORTA FUSERO LUZ MARIA 7 12 0 0 102 114 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DEL VERME MASSIMILIANO 8 9 0,50 0 96 105,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM TASSO BRUNO 9 11 0 0 92 103 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM BELLIA DOMENICO 10 11 24,50 0 67 102,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM LAZZARO CRISTIAN 11 12 4 0 81 97 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM SCAPPINO TIZIANA 12 12 0 0 84 96 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM BRANCACCIO ALESSANDRA 13 12 0 0 84 96 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FASANO VITTORIA 14 12 1 0 83 96 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FILIPPI ELENA 15 11 24 0 56 91 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM CAFARO LORENZO 16 11 7 0 72 90 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM PONZO ROBERTA 17 11 3 0 74 88 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM PERI MARIA 18 12 7 0 69 88 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GIANSIRACUSA DARIO 19 12 2 0 72 86 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM LEONE ALESSANDRA 20 12 0 0 73,50 85,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM TESA CINZIA 21 11 0 0 72 83 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM PICCOLO GIULIANA MARIA 22 12 0 0 71 83 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GALASSO OLGA 23 9 0 0 72 81 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM VITIELLO GIULIA 24 12 0 0 69 81 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GALLONE STEFANIA 25 12 9 0 60 81 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DEMICHELIS CINZIA 26 8 0 0 72 80 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM SIMEONE LILLIAN 27 11 0,50 0 66 77,50 X 09/08/2021



VC ADMM I 2 MM MARTINETTI CLAUDIO 28 11 0 0 66 77 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GRIMALDI FRANCESCA 29 12 3 0 62 77 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM CATINO MARIO 30 12 1,50 0 63 76,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM ANTONELLI MILENA 31 12 0 0 63 75 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DIVITA GIUSEPPINA 32 12 6,50 0 56 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MAFFEO MARCO 33 12 12 0 50 74 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MATERA ROSANNA 34 12 3 0 58 73 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MERLIN CRISTINA 35 8 3,50 0 61 72,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM ALBERTANO SILVIA 36 12 0 0 60 72 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM SANTILLO ILARIA 37 12 4,50 0 55 71,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GALLOTTA ALESSANDRA 38 12 0 0 59 71 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM PONSETTO MARIA LINA 39 9 0 0 62 71 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM CARANDO CLAUDIO 40 12 1,50 0 57 70,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM CAVALCHINO ALBERTO 41 11 0,50 0 59 70,50 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM TAMONE MARTA 42 11 5 0 54 70 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GARDINO KATIA 43 12 0 0 58 70 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM ZIINO FILIPPO 44 9 0 0 60 69 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DONA' PAOLO 45 7 2 0 59 68 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MAROTTA GIUSEPPE 46 12 2,50 0 53 67,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MOLPEN GLORIA 47 11 2 0 54 67 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GOBBO ANDREA 48 12 1 0 54 67 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM LEONE MONICA 49 11 0 0 55 66 X 09/08/2021



VC ADMM I 2 MM ROMANO MATTEO 50 11 0 0 55 66 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM D'AQUINO LUIGI 51 11 0 0 54 65 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM CORGNATI CRISTINA 52 12 2,50 0 49 63,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM VASINA ERIKA 53 12 3,50 0 48 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GUZZON ALESSIA 54 11 3 0 48 62 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM VERLINGIERI SILVIA 55 12 1 0 49 62 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM GRANO DONATELLA 56 12 1 0 48 61 X X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM BALOCCO VALENTINA 57 12 0,50 0 48 60,50 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM URBAN MATTIA 58 11 0 0 49 60 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM SPAMPINATO MARIA 59 12 0 0 46 58 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM RUIU DANIELA 60 12 3 0 41 56 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM FRANCESE ELISA 61 8 0 0 48 56 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DISTEFANO CARMELO 62 7 0 0 48 55 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM LUMAZZA PAOLO 63 7 0 0 48 55 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM DISTEFANO GIOVANNI 64 8 0 0 47 55 X 09/08/2021

VC ADMM I 2 MM MESSINEO CALOGERO 65 5 0 0 47 52 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GADDO IRENE 1 33 96,50 0 53 182,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GALLO SIMONA 2 20,50 3,50 0 127 151 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM LEONE ALESSANDRA 3 33 0 0 109,50 142,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GAGLIARDINI GIACOMO 4 27 1 0 103 131 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MUSAZZO ANDREA 5 33 36 0 62 131 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MARAZZATO SIMONA 6 29 0 0 94 123 X 09/08/2021



VC A022 I 2 MM VOMIERO ANTONELLA 7 25 1 0 94 120 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GRUMO OTTAVIA 8 28 7 0 84 119 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GRAZIO MASSIMO 9 27 0 0 90 117 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CIRIO VALENTINA 10 33 8 0 73 114 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PIAZZA BARBARA 11 33 11 0 68 112 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PERI MARIA 12 27 7 0 78 112 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GALLONE STEFANIA 13 29 9 0 72 110 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ELLENA ILARIA 14 33 0 0 69 102 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM COMPAGNINO MARIA IRENE 15 21,50 3,50 0 74 99 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ATTAGUILE VALENTINA 16 27 9 0 62 98 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM VASINA ERIKA 17 33 3,50 0 60 96,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MARCHESE NICOLETTA 18 33 1 0 62 96 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PONSETTO MARIA LINA 19 22 0 0 74 96 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FARINA FRANCESCO 20 27,50 8,50 0 58 94 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM AVARELLO AURELIA 21 33 1,50 0 56 90,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GUILLA FRANCESCO-

PAOLO

22 27 2 0 61 90 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM BINELLI LIZA 23 33 0,50 0 54 87,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM D'ERRICO VITO MARIA 

ANTONIO

24 28 0 0 59 87 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GUBITTA SILVIA 25 28 2,50 0 54 84,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GARRAFFO ALESSIA ANGELA 26 23,50 1 0 60 84,50 09/08/2021



VC A022 I 2 MM MAZZA BARBARA 27 28,50 12,50 0 43 84 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GIORDANI LETIZIA 28 23,50 0 0 60 83,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MORGONI LORENZO 29 33 0 0 50 83 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PENSA JENNY 30 28,50 0,50 0 54 83 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM COMPAGNINO GIUSEPPE 

CLAUDIO

31 33 2 0 46 81 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ANTRONACO MANUELA RITA 32 29 1 0 50 80 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FONTANELLA DALILA 33 33 8 0 38 79 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM RUIU DANIELA 34 33 3 0 43 79 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRA 35 25 2 0 50 77 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM DI GENOVA CARMELA 36 29 2,50 0 39 70,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GIUDICE FEDERICA 37 33 7 0 30 70 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ZERBINATI MARTINA 38 33 12 0 24 69 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ACQUADRO FRANCESCO 39 33 7 0 28 68 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM DAPPIANO ELISA 40 28 0 0 38 66 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PACINO AURORA 41 24,50 8 0 32 64,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM VACCHINO DANIELE 42 28 3,50 0 33 64,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM NIGRA DAVIDE 43 33 5,50 0 25 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CARLOMAGNO GIORGIA 44 27 2,50 0 33,50 63 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM TOSI CRISTINA 45 33 5,50 0 24 62,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM DI SEVO SERENA 46 33 3,50 0 25 61,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM QUALETTI SARA 47 33 0 0 28 61 X 09/08/2021



VC A022 I 2 MM LANCIOTTI STEFANIA 48 33 1 0 23 57 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PEROTTI LAURA 49 26,50 0 0 30 56,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM TESTA DANIELE 50 28 0 0 28 56 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ATTONITO VIVIANA 51 27,50 1 0 27 55,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ANGELINO ENRICO 52 28 1,50 0 26 55,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PAVESE MARIA LUISA 53 27,50 0,50 0 27 55 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM LOBERTI MARTINA 54 33 3 0 19 55 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PARENTE ELISA 55 33 6 0 12 51 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM DE CHIARA GIUSEPPE 

VITTORIO

56 19,50 3,50 0 27 50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM SEZZANO ELISA 57 25,50 0 0 24 49,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CHERUBIN SIMONE 58 33 0 0 15 48 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM OTTAVIS FEDERICO 59 33 3 0 12 48 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM BONACCORSO MARIARITA 60 28 1 0 19 48 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM RUFFILLI MARCO 61 33 1,50 0 12 46,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM LEOTTA MARIANGELA 62 33 0 0 12 45 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM SIDRASCHI DIEGO 63 33 12 0 0 45 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PALTRO BARBARA 64 29 1 0 12 42 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ROGNONE MARTINA 65 29 0,50 0 12 41,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM BIANCHI ALESSIO 66 26,50 0 0 14 40,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FRANCESE NICOLETTA 67 27 0 0 13 40 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MALANDRA DAVIDE 68 26 1,50 0 12 39,50 09/08/2021



VC A022 I 2 MM DI LAURA AMBRA 69 26,50 0 0 12 38,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM AGOSTINO FILIPPO 70 33 3 0 2 38 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM VIMERCATI ELISA 71 33 4,50 0 0 37,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM NUNNER MATTEO 72 27 0 0 9 36 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM COPPOLA MARIANGELA 73 33 0,50 0 2 35,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM IBERTIS MARTINA 74 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PORTA DAVIDE 75 33 0 0 1 34 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PALUMBO FABIO 76 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CORSARO FRANCESCA 77 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CANONICA MIRIAM 78 26,50 5 0 0 31,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GAMBINO CATERINA 79 27,50 1 0 3 31,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM POLETTO LARA 80 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FERRARIS ELENA 81 28 2 0 0 30 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM BORZELLINO ANGELISA 82 29 1 0 0 30 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM CERALLI ALESSANDRA 83 29 1 0 0 30 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PIOLA MARTA 84 26,50 3 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM PASCA DAVIDE 85 26,50 1,50 0 1 29 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM SANTOSPIRITO TINDARO 86 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GARRAFFO ALESSANDRO 

ALBERTO

87 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MARINO GIADA 88 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MARINO MARIA ROSARIA 89 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021



VC A022 I 2 MM RAINERI GIORGIA 90 28 0 0 0 28 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FERRARIS ALESSIA 91 28 0 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM LIAMBO CHIARA 92 27 0 0 0 27 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM MOLINAROLI JURI 93 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM FARASSINO BARBARA 94 25 1 0 0 26 X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM ARGENTERO BEATRICE 95 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM BERTOLLA ALEX NATALE 96 22 0 0 0 22 X X 09/08/2021

VC A022 I 2 MM GIARDINIERE GIULIA 97 19 0 0 0 19 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM MONACO MIRIAM 1 26,50 11 0 100 137,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM BOUVET ROSANGELA 2 26,50 9 0 101 136,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM EUSEBIONE GIOVANNA 3 26,50 0 0 106,50 133 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM PONZO ROBERTA 4 26 3 0 74 103 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM FEA FRANCESCA 5 26,50 5 0 57 88,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM GAVAZZA ISOTTA 6 27 0 0 56 83 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM GABRIELE CLAUDIA 7 23,50 4 0 53 80,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM SQUARATTI MARIA CRISTINA 8 33 3,50 0 42 78,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM POZZATI OLGA 9 33 1 0 25 59 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM SAETTONE ELISA 10 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/08/2021

VC AD25 I 2 MM MAFFEI GIORGIA 11 24,50 2,50 0 0 27 X X 09/08/2021

VC B001 I 2 MM MARTINETTI CLAUDIO 1 15,50 0 0 66 81,50 X 09/08/2021

VC B001 I 2 MM TOGNAN IVAN 2 19 2 0 30 51 X 09/08/2021



VC B001 I 2 MM CURCIO FRANCO 

GIUSEPPE

3 12 3 0 12 27 X X 09/08/2021

VC B001 I 2 MM NOTARO SABATINO 4 19 5 0 0 24 X X 09/08/2021

VC B001 I 2 MM BATTIATO SALVATORE 5 19 2 0 0 21 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB56 I 2 MM RICOTTA PIERANGELO 1 12,50 0 0 84 96,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB56 I 2 MM TURIANO DANIELE 2 29 9 6 24 68 X 09/08/2021

VC AB56 I 2 MM STODUTO MARCO 3 18 1 0 17 36 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SAVIOLI PAOLA 1 22 0 0 174 196 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM VANCETTI DAVIDE 2 24 0 0 114 138 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BELLIA DOMENICO 3 25,50 24,50 0 84 134 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM TRIVELLATO FRANCESCA 4 25 4 0 104 133 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAFARO LORENZO 5 26 7 0 96 129 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GORGATTI SERENA 6 26,50 0 0 102 128,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SAVINELLI SAMUELE 7 27 6,50 0 88 121,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM NUDO EUGENIO 8 20 17 0 84 121 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAPPABIANCA FEDERICA 9 27,50 60 0 26 113,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SICA ANTONINO 10 21,50 0 0 88 109,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM DEL REGNO ROSA 11 33 1,50 0 72 106,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM PROCOPIO GENNY 12 29 2 0 66 97 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM AVETTA ROBERTO 13 21,50 0,50 0 74 96 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM ROBUTTI MATTEO 14 23,50 1,50 0 70 95 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MONTAROLO FRANCESCA 15 29 63 0 0 92 09/08/2021



VC A028 I 2 MM PALUMBO FEDERICA 16 27 10 0 54 91 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM ROSSINI VALENTINA 17 29 0 0 60 89 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BRUNO CLARA 18 24 6 0 59 89 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RAINERI ALESSANDRO 19 29 1,50 0 58 88,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RINALDELLI LUCIA 20 22 0,50 0 64 86,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BRUNO SIMONETTA 21 21 7 0 54 82 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM ESPOSITO FLAVIA LUCIA 22 33 12 0 36 81 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM TONA DANIELE 23 29 0 0 52 81 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MONZEGLIO ORIANA 24 33 7,50 0 40 80,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM ZANDOTTI CRISTIANA 25 24,50 1 0 54 79,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BATTEZZATO CHIARA 26 33 2,50 0 42 77,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GARGIULO AURELIA 27 33 8 0 36 77 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BATTAGLIA DEBORA 28 33 14 0 30 77 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SANTANGELO ANGELA 29 19 2,50 0 54 75,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAMELIN KATIA 30 27,50 1 0 46 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SELVAGGIO ILARIA 31 28 0 0 46 74 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MORLACCHI PABLO 32 25,50 12 0 36 73,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SPADARO FRANCESCA 33 29 12 0 30 71 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MACRÌ SERENA 34 33 12 0 26 71 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MORTAROTTI MATTEO 35 33 17,50 0 20 70,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BAQUERO CLAUDIA 

JANNETH

36 25 17,50 0 27 69,50 X 09/08/2021



VC A028 I 2 MM MATTIETO SILVIA 37 24 1 0 44 69 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM OTTOBONI ANDREA 38 16 0 0 52 68 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAVALLARO GRAZIANA 39 29 9 0 30 68 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM FISICARO MARIA PAOLA 40 29 2,50 0 36 67,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BORGHETTI CARLOTTA 41 33 1,50 0 32 66,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM ANDREONE SOFIA 42 26 12,50 0 27 65,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RONDANIN MASSIMO 43 23,50 0 0 42 65,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MANCINI HAROLD RENE' 44 25 3 0 36 64 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MAIANDI MARIA 45 28 0 0 36 64 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM DI GUIDA CATERINA 46 26 1,50 0 36 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BIAVA ALESSANDRA 47 24 15 0 24 63 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM HAMDANI SAID FABIO 48 29 3,50 0 30 62,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM EPIS LUCIA 49 28 1,50 0 30 59,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BOBBA RICCARDO 50 29 0,50 0 29 58,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GALVAGNO ROSSELLA 51 26 1,50 0 30 57,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM OLTOLINA FRANCESCA 52 33 24 0 0 57 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RIMELLA MARTA 53 23,50 2 0 31 56,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM IANNACCONE RITA 54 28,50 2 0 24 54,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAPPA SERENA 55 27,50 3 0 24 54,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MARRAMA' GIUSEPPE 56 25,50 24 0 5 54,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MARANGONI GIULIA 57 33 2 0 19 54 09/08/2021



VC A028 I 2 MM NICOSIA VALENTINA 

FRANCESCA

58 26 1,50 0 26 53,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BARBERIS ENRICO 59 33 0 0 19 52 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BUGALLA ROBERTO 60 33 2 0 16 51 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM DEBIAGGI ROSARIA 61 29 2,50 0 18 49,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MUSSI SIMONE 62 29 0 0 18 47 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM SALMASI MELANIE 63 33 13 0 0 46 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CERMINARA RAMONA 64 26 2 0 17 45 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BOVIO ELENA 65 33 12 0 0 45 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM NICOSIA GIOVANNI 66 23,50 0,50 0 19 43 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM COMPAGNONE MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

67 27,50 2 0 12 41,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM PATRIARCA SAMUELE 68 25,50 1,50 0 14 41 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RAVASENGA TIZIANA 69 29 12 0 0 41 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM MIOLA LUCA 70 27 1 0 12 40 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GROSSO CHANTAL 71 29 3 0 6 38 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RABACHINO CAMILLA 72 29 5,50 0 0 34,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM LETO NICOLA 73 26 2,50 0 6 34,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BORRELLI PASQUALE 74 24 10 0 0 34 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GIORGIO VALERIA 75 25 5 0 4 34 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM IANNONE FRANCESCA 76 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RIZZO ANTONELLA 77 33 0 0 0 33 X 09/08/2021



VC A028 I 2 MM NEGRO FEDERICA 78 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM NICASTRO EMANUELE 79 25 0 0 8 33 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CORINO ALBERTO 80 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM PATISSO FRANCESCA 81 27 6 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CIRACI' ANDREA 82 27 4,50 0 0 31,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM PIRAZZI SIMONE 83 26 0 0 5 31 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM TORRISI SALVO 84 26,50 0 0 4 30,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM LONGHINI GIAN FRANCO 85 24,50 6 0 0 30,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RAPISARDA GIUSEPPINA 86 28,50 1,50 0 0 30 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM D'ANGELO CLAUDIA 

ALESSANDRA

87 29 0,50 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CELAJ JONIDA 88 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CAMBIANICA LAURA 89 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM CALLARI CHIARA 90 21,50 0 0 7 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BALOSSINO PATRIZIA 91 18 0 0 8 26 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BERSINI DEBORAH 92 26 0 0 0 26 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM RANGHINO FLORIANA 93 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BERGAMASCO PAOLA 94 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM BONAZZI ROBERTA 95 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM NICOLINI MARIA TERESA 96 23 2 0 0 25 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM NDREV XHENI 97 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 09/08/2021

VC A028 I 2 MM GHIVARELLO UGO 98 16 4,50 0 0 20,50 09/08/2021



VC A028 I 2 MM SALERNO CHRISTIAN 99 14,50 3 0 0 17,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM REFFO ALESSANDRO 1 33 0 0 150 183 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FONTANA FULVIO SILVANO 2 29 0 0 150 179 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PORTA FUSERO LUZ MARIA 3 28 0 0 118 146 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PENSOTTI EMANUELA 4 24 0 0 102 126 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GIANSIRACUSA DARIO 5 33 2 0 80 115 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FONSATO LORENA 6 29 0 0 84 113 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PICCOLO GIULIANA MARIA 7 29 0 0 72 101 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GALASSO OLGA 8 21,50 6,50 0 72 100 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MAROCCHINO PAOLA 9 29 10 0 60 99 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DI FEO GERARDO 10 33 16 0 49 98 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TAMONE MARTA 11 25 5 0 66 96 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MATERA ROSANNA 12 33 3 0 60 96 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DIVITA GIUSEPPINA 13 33 6,50 0 56 95,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GARDINO KATIA 14 33 0 0 60 93 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CATINO MARIO 15 27 1,50 0 64 92,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GRIMALDI FRANCESCA 16 27,50 3 0 62 92,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CERUTTI SILVIA 17 33 10 0 48 91 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GRANO DONATELLA 18 33 0 0 54 87 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GALLOTTA ALESSANDRA 19 27,50 0 0 59 86,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CAMPANILE ROSSANA 20 26,50 8 0 52 86,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CARANDO CLAUDIO 21 27 1,50 0 57 85,50 X 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM CAVALCHINO ALBERTO 22 24 0,50 0 60 84,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MAROTTA GIUSEPPE 23 28 2,50 0 53 83,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ROMANO MATTEO 24 26,50 0 0 55 81,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BOATI PAOLA 25 26,50 16,50 0 38 81 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MORGONI MONICA 26 33 1 0 42 76 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SCIANDIVASCI ANNA 27 25,50 0 0 50 75,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ARONICA ANGELO 28 29 4 0 42 75 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DE MARCO PAOLO 29 25,50 3 0 46 74,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ZANZO ALESSANDRO 30 33 0,50 0 41 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SCACCIONI ALESSANDRO 31 26,50 0 0 48 74,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRARIS PAOLO 32 25,50 11 0 36 72,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TASSI RAFFAELLA 33 24,50 7 0 38 69,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM LEONINI MICOL 34 25,50 1 0 42 68,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRARIS FRANCESCA 35 26 8 0 34 68 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BORDONARO ANTONIO 36 27,50 0,50 0 40 68 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GIGLIOBIANCO LEOPOLDO 37 27,50 0 0 40 67,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BELTRAMINI GRAZIELLA 38 26,50 0 0 40 66,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CONCINA SANDRO 39 29 0 0 37 66 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GUIDETTI FEDERICA 40 25,50 12,50 0 27 65 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GIULIANO FRANCESCO 41 29 0 0 36 65 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PERNA MARIA 

MARGHERITA

42 26,50 1,50 0 36 64 X 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM BARONE CLAUDIA 43 29 5 0 30 64 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PATRIARCA ERICA 44 33 2 0 28 63 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM COPPO SILVIA 45 24 0,50 0 38 62,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MICHELETTI CRISTINA 46 25,50 0 0 37 62,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TORMENTO GESSICA 47 29 2 0 30,50 61,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM LESCA VALERIA 48 24 0,50 0 36 60,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM OLIVERO EMANUELE 49 26,50 9 0 25 60,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRARO ANDREA 50 24 5 0 31 60 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM NICOLOSI LUCA 51 24 8 0 27 59 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM VALESIO ROMINA 52 33 0 0 26 59 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TOSELLI ELISA 53 27,50 1 0 30 58,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CASSE SIMONETTA 54 25,50 2,50 0 30 58 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DOSIO VANESSA 55 33 0 0 25 58 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM LEONE LAURA 56 27,50 10 0 20 57,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BANFO SILVIA 57 33 3 0 18 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PIZZORNO MICHELE 58 20 6 0 28 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ZANELLATO EROS 59 29 9 0 15 53 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MAURO SERENA 60 33 3 0 15 51 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PERRI GIADA 61 33 0 0 18 51 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TRIDICO MARIA 62 25,50 0 0 24 49,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GAUDIO MATTEO 63 25 0,50 0 24 49,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM NICOLA GABRIELE 64 33 0 0 16 49 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM BALOCCO PAOLA 65 21,50 9 0 18 48,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PICCO SIMONA 66 25,50 8 0 14 47,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MORANDOTTI PAOLA 67 27,50 2 0 18 47,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MANTILARO GRETA 68 29 4,50 0 12 45,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CHINDAMO FRANCESCA 69 28 1,50 0 16 45,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MARMO ELISA 70 29 0 0 16 45 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PACINI ELEONORA 71 26,50 0 0 18 44,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRARA WALTER 72 28 7 0 9 44 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BALDIN IRIS 73 29 0 0 15 44 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM LA BARBERA SIMONA 74 23,50 7 0 13 43,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SILVESTRI GIUSEPPE 75 28 3 0 12 43 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ACCATTO ELISABETTA 76 26 1 0 16 43 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SARNO VITTORIO 77 29 7 0 6 42 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CASTANO MAURIZIO 78 29 1 0 12 42 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DE PAOLA CARMELO 79 23 6,50 0 12 41,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CAMILLETTI LETIZIA 80 33 1 0 7 41 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DEMICHELIS MARELLA 81 23,50 3,50 0 13 40 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CORRADINO GERMANA 82 29 2,50 0 8 39,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PICCIONE FRANCESCO 83 25 2 0 12 39 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRAROTTI PATRIZIA 84 33 0 0 6 39 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CURCIO FRANCO 

GIUSEPPE

85 21,50 4,50 0 12 38 X X 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM ZANETTA SAMANTHA 86 29 2,50 0 6 37,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MARIANO LUCIA 87 29 6,50 0 2 37,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM FERRATI TOMAS 88 25 0 0 12 37 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CANTELMO ASSUNTA 89 29 3 0 5 37 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TUMMINELLI ALESSANDRA 90 29 1 0 6 36 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SMERILLI ENRICO 91 33 2 0 0 35 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GARBIERO ANDREA 92 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM VIRGILIO DOMENICA 93 33 1 0 0 34 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM APRIGLIANO RAFFAELLA 94 29 4,50 0 0 33,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GUIDO SARA 95 33 0 0 0 33 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CERESA GIUDITTA 96 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM HUANCAHUARI 

TUEROS

LETIZIA 97 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PARRINO CHIARA 98 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM SERRA MATTEO 99 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TOMATIS MARGHERITA 100 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BERTOLOTTI GIULIANA 101 27,50 1 0 4 32,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DEAMBROSIS MICHELA 102 22,50 0 0 10 32,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM OTTAVIS GIAN PIERO 103 20 0 0 12 32 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BUCCHINO RICCARDO 104 25 0 0 7 32 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PRIMO ELISA 105 28 3,50 0 0 31,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PARIGI MONICA 106 24,50 0 0 6 30,50 X 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM STIGLIO MIRIAM 107 24,50 0,50 0 5 30 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MILANI MICHELA 108 28 1,50 0 0 29,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PORCINO MARCELLA 109 21,50 8 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ROSSO FRANCESCO 110 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM VERCELLONE ELENA 111 28 1 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM NODARI CHIARA 112 26 3 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM RAPETTI DANILO 113 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM VERRO SARA 114 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PELLIZZOLA LUCREZIA 115 25,50 3 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM RUSSO STEFANIA 116 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GUADAGNIN ELENA 117 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MINARDI SALVATORE 118 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM DEL NERO CATERINA 119 28 0 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM NODARI FEDERICA 120 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CAROFIGLIO CLAUDIO 121 24,50 3 0 0 27,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM MARATTA GIULIANA 

MADISON

122 24 3 0 0 27 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TENCONE CHIARA 123 25 1,50 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM TRAPELLA GALADRIEL 124 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM REMONDINO SILVIA 125 26 0 0 0 26 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM PAPANGELO LORENZO 126 26 0 0 0 26 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM ROSSO GLORIA 127 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021



VC A001 I 2 MM FRE' LUCIA 128 25 0 0 0 25 X X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM BAZZANO GIULIA 129 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM LA LOGGIA GIANNI CARLO 130 21 0 0 3 24 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM RAISARO BEATRICE 131 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM CURINO FABRIZIO 132 21 1,50 0 0 22,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM NEGRI ELISABETTA 133 22 0 0 0 22 X 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM GIACOBINO MATTEO 134 17,50 3 0 1 21,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM COSTANZO STEFANO 135 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 09/08/2021

VC A001 I 2 MM RAINERI ENRICO 136 21 0 0 0 21 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM LAZZARO CRISTIAN 1 27,50 4 0 87 118,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM SITZIA VALENTINA 2 26 0 0 88 114 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM TESA CINZIA 3 25,50 2,50 0 84 112 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM DEMICHELIS CINZIA 4 19 0 0 82 101 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM VARONE GIUSEPPINA 5 33 4 0 61 98 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM ZIINO FILIPPO 6 22 0 0 72 94 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM BALOCCO VALENTINA 7 33 0 0 54 87 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM D'AQUINO LUIGI 8 25 2 0 54 81 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM COTTONE ANDREA 9 33 5 0 42 80 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PARAPORTI SILVIA 10 26,50 0,50 0 47 74 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM MIRABELLI ELENA 11 26 3 0 41 70 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM CLEMENTELLI ANGELA 12 21,50 0 0 48 69,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM ZAQUINI LUISA 13 22,50 3,50 0 34 60 X X 09/08/2021



VC A049 I 2 MM FALABELLA FRANCESCO 14 26 0 0 31 57 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PIAZZANO GIAN LUCA 15 19 0 0 36 55 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PELA NORMA 16 27 0 0 26 53 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM GAGLIARDINI PIETRO 17 27 0 0 24 51 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM FORMICA SABRINA 18 25 0 0 25 50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PETTI ANTONIO 19 24 2 0 23 49 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM CORTELLA VALENTINA 20 29 5 0 14 48 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PIROZZI GIOVANNI 21 28 0 0 20 48 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM TASSO FRANCESCA 22 33 1 0 13 47 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM TROVA FRANCESCO 23 33 0 0 13 46 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM BELLIA GIANCARLO 24 23,50 1,50 0 14 39 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM NARDIELLO MASSIMO 25 21 2,50 0 15 38,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM FOGLIA GIAN MARIO 26 20 1 0 17 38 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM DELVILLANI GIANLUCA 27 33 1,50 0 2 36,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM GRIFFI ELENA 28 26 1,50 0 9 36,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM CLEMENTE FEDERICO 29 33 3 0 0 36 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM UGLIOTTI GABRIELE 30 28,50 1 0 6 35,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM ARENA ALESSANDRO 31 33 1 0 1 35 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM MARCHINA LUCA 32 26,50 3 0 5 34,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM MAGRINI CHIARA 33 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM GRIMALDI CONSUELO 34 33 1 0 0 34 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PERRINO FRANCESCA 35 24 0 0 8 32 09/08/2021



VC A049 I 2 MM FLORIO FRANCESCO 36 29 2,50 0 0 31,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PALUMBO FLAVIA 37 27 2,50 0 0 29,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM REZZA VERONICA 38 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM CASTELLANI ANDREA 39 12 1 0 14 27 X X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM FUSCO ANTONIO 40 19,50 5,50 0 0 25 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM SAVASTA MARIROSA 41 24 1 0 0 25 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM PISANI DAVIDE 42 25 0 0 0 25 X 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM NICOLA SILVIA 43 24 0,50 0 0 24,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM QUAZZOLA ITALO 44 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM REMORINI ROBERTA 45 13,50 2 0 6 21,50 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM TARICCO FABIO 46 20 0 0 0 20 09/08/2021

VC A049 I 2 MM BRAGHIN MATTEO 47 18 1 0 0 19 09/08/2021

VC AH56 I 2 MM VALENTINO PINA 1 12 0 0 59 71 X 09/08/2021

VC AC56 I 2 MM COSTANTINI EMILIO 1 18 0 0 114 132 X 09/08/2021

VC AC56 I 2 MM CAPONE MARCELLO 2 27,50 0 5 12 44,50 09/08/2021

VC AC56 I 2 MM MARTINELLI STEFANO 3 12 1,50 0 0 13,50 09/08/2021

VC AG56 I 2 MM FERRARIS PAOLO 1 29 3 66 0 98 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MIRABELLI RAFFAELE 1 29 0 0 150 179 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM CONGEDO FRANCESCO 2 29 49 0 77 155 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM SENATORE CARLO 3 12 9 0 114 135 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM TASSO BRUNO 4 33 0 0 100 133 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM COSTANTINI EMILIO 5 18 0 0 109 127 X 09/08/2021



VC A030 I 2 MM VITIELLO GIULIA 6 29 3 0 78 110 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MARTINETTI CLAUDIO 7 24 0 0 67 91 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM DONA' PAOLO 8 18 2 0 70 90 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MARTUCCI MARCO 9 28 3,50 0 54 85,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MARZELLA GABRIELE 10 33 3 0 48 84 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM SAVERIANO MARCO 11 26,50 30 0 24 80,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM DISTEFANO GIOVANNI 12 21 0 0 58 79 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM DISTEFANO CARMELO 13 18 0 0 60 78 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM LUMAZZA PAOLO 14 18 0 0 60 78 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM VILLA ELISA 15 29 0 0 46 75 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MESSINEO CALOGERO 16 12,50 0 0 58 70,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM ZAMBRUNO SIMONA 17 33 11 0 26 70 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM FRANCESE ELISA 18 19,50 2 0 48 69,50 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM SIMONELLI EMANUELE 19 23,50 2 0 42 67,50 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MORELLINI SIMONE 20 21 0,50 0 43 64,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM ISCA VINCENZA 21 24,50 12,50 0 24 61 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM RICOTTA PIERANGELO 22 12,50 0 0 48 60,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM PONZONI VALENTINA 23 23,50 0,50 0 36 60 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MONTAIUTI DIEGO 24 12 7,50 0 38 57,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM REALI ARIANNA 25 24,50 1,50 0 30 56 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM CENTOLA GIANLUCA 26 33 0 0 21 54 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM TURIANO DANIELE 27 29 9 0 12 50 X 09/08/2021



VC A030 I 2 MM COPA DE FINOT INGRID NEYZA 28 27,50 0 0 22 49,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM FORTIS MARTA 29 12,50 0 0 36 48,50 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MALANDRA DAVIDE 30 18 3 0 18 39 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM CURTONI ALESSANDRO 31 29 0 0 6 35 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MARONE ENRICO MARIA 32 29 6 0 0 35 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM PROFETA STEFANO 33 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM BIANZINO CLAUDIO 34 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM STODUTO MARCO 35 18 1 0 13 32 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM FERRARIS PAOLO 36 29 3 0 0 32 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM GUILLA GIORGIO 

ANSELMO

37 18 0 0 12 30 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM CASAGRANDE ENRICO 38 29 0,50 0 0 29,50 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM DE DONATIS GIUSEPPINA 39 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM BARBI ALESSANDRO 40 18 0 0 10 28 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM CALVI DAVIDE 41 12 0 0 15 27 X 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM MARTINELLI STEFANO 42 12 1,50 0 0 13,50 09/08/2021

VC A030 I 2 MM ANASTASIO MARCO 43 12 0 0 0 12 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM EUSEBIONE GIOVANNA 1 26,50 0 0 143,50 170 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM FERRARIS MARILENA 2 22,50 0 0 124 146,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CARAMIA MARIA ELENA 3 24 4 0 92 120 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM DEL VERME MASSIMILIANO 4 23 0,50 0 96 119,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM DAFFARA RAFFAELLA 5 17 0 0 100 117 09/08/2021



VC AB25 I 2 MM MARCONE ALESSANDRA 6 21,50 0 0 95 116,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PALATELLA LAURA 7 27,50 8 0 66 101,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SCRIVANO GIUSEPPINA 8 22 13 0 61 96 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM ANTONELLI MILENA 9 28,50 0 0 63 91,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM GODINO BEATRICE 10 33 7,50 0 48 88,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM VERLINGIERI SILVIA 11 33 1 0 54 88 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SARASINO ELENA 12 24 0 0 61 85 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM FEA FRANCESCA 13 26,50 5 0 53 84,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PISANI SERENA 14 22 0 0 62 84 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CAMPISI ALESSANDRA 15 24 1 0 59 84 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM DONDI BEATRICE 16 25 2 0 57 84 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM FRANZI ALESSANDRA 17 24,50 4 0 55 83,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CORGNATI CRISTINA 18 29 2,50 0 49 80,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM GABRIELE CLAUDIA 19 23,50 4 0 53 80,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PERTILE SUSANNA 20 28 0,50 0 49 77,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CAPUANO SIMONA 21 24,50 2 0 50 76,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM LEONI BEATRICE 22 26,50 12 0 36 74,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM COTTALI SILVIA 23 22,50 1,50 0 48 72 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SQUARATTI MARIA CRISTINA 24 33 3,50 0 33 69,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CHIAPPINO BERNARDETTA 25 19,50 0 0 50 69,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BERNARDI ELISA 26 25,50 11 0 30 66,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PRETTI MARIA TERESA 27 21,50 0 0 45 66,50 X 09/08/2021



VC AB25 I 2 MM PELLICCIA AMBRA 28 28,50 0,50 0 36 65 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM RAINA ELENA 29 25,50 2 0 36 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM VALLERO MILENA 30 28 0,50 0 35 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BADINO LUCIA 31 21 0 0 42 63 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM VERCELLA GIULIA 32 33 6 0 24 63 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SERRAVALLE MONICA 33 24,50 0 0 38 62,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PETRIC OLIVER 34 SI 14,50 0 0 48 62,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM MORTELLARO DELIA MARIA 35 26 13 0 22 61 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM DI LECCE MARTINA 36 29 8 0 24 61 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM FERRAIUOLO SONYA 37 28 2,50 0 30 60,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM POZZATI OLGA 38 33 1 0 25 59 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM POLITI CATERINA 39 33 0 0 24 57 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM PONZO ARIANNA 40 21 1,50 0 34 56,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CAVALLARI DARIO 41 29 0 0 25 54 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BAIARDO GIULIANA 42 33 0,50 0 17 50,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BUONOMO ANTONELLA 43 26,50 0 0 21 47,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SAVITTERI NOEMI 44 33 7 0 6 46 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM ZULIAN FRANCESCA 45 33 6 0 6 45 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BELLOCCHIO CRISTINA 46 28 2 0 12 42 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM LOMBARDI SARA 47 28,50 10,50 0 1 40 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM RAGNO FEDERICA 48 33 0 0 6 39 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM D'AFFLITTO ROBERTA 49 26,50 0,50 0 12 39 X 09/08/2021



VC AB25 I 2 MM AGLIAUDI MARINA 50 33 0 0 6 39 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM IANNONE MARIA CONCETTA 51 22 0,50 0 16 38,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SEUDJIP JOUKAP CYRILLE 52 24,50 1,50 0 12 38 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CATTANEO MANUELA 53 25 0 0 13 38 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM RICCIARDELLI IDA 54 27 10 0 0 37 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CUTRI' DANIELE 55 33 0 0 4 37 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM MARTINETTI GERMANA 56 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BIANCHETTI FRANCESCA 57 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM HOOPER GRAZIELLA 

VINCENZA

58 33 0 0 0 33 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BALZARETTI VALENTINA 59 29 3 0 0 32 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM CAVALLARO TAMARA 60 25 0 0 6 31 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM GRACI CARMELA 61 19 0 0 12 31 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM GHELLER ERIKA 62 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM COLOMBO GABRIELE 63 27 2 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM FRANZI STEFANIA 64 29 0 0 0 29 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM GARELLA ILARIA 65 22 0,50 0 6 28,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM BUTTIGLIONE VIVIANA 66 25,50 0 0 3 28,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SOLIDANI ELENA 67 28 0 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM SAETTONE ELISA 68 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM MAFFEI GIORGIA 69 24,50 2,50 0 0 27 X X 09/08/2021



VC AB25 I 2 MM DAVOLI ROBERTA 70 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021

VC AB25 I 2 MM MUSELLI MICHELA 71 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM BRANCACCIO ALESSANDRA 1 33 0 0 84 117 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM PERTILE SUSANNA 2 28 0,50 0 79 107,50 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM MERLIN CRISTINA 3 20,50 2,50 0 72 95 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM VERLINGIERI SILVIA 4 33 1 0 56 90 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM PRETTI MARIA TERESA 5 21,50 0 0 64 85,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM GAVAZZA ISOTTA 6 27 0 0 58 85 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM CAMPISI ALESSANDRA 7 24 1 0 59 84 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM PALATELLA LAURA 8 27,50 8 0 46 81,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM VALERIO DARIO 9 26 10 0 45 81 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM FRANZI ALESSANDRA 10 24,50 4 0 45 73,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM DEALBERTO VALENTINA 11 27 1 0 36 64 X X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM RAINA ELENA 12 25,50 2 0 36 63,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM PREVITI CINZIA 13 24 0 0 36 60 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM MARANO DANIELA 14 28 0,50 0 31 59,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM BAIARDO GIULIANA 15 33 0,50 0 21 54,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM BELLOCCHIO CRISTINA 16 28 2 0 24 54 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM BUONOMO ANTONELLA 17 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM RAGNO FEDERICA 18 33 0 0 6 39 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM CATTANEO MANUELA 19 25 0 0 14 39 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM SUTERA NOEMI 20 33 1 0 5 39 09/08/2021



VC AA25 I 2 MM PETRASSI KATIA 21 33 6 0 0 39 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM SEUDJIP JOUKAP CYRILLE 22 24,50 1,50 0 12 38 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM TROMBINI SERENA 23 26 0 0 12 38 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM CUTRI' DANIELE 24 33 0 0 4 37 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM IANNONE MARIA CONCETTA 25 22 0,50 0 10 32,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM LEONE CRISTINA 26 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 X 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM SOLIDANI ELENA 27 28 0 0 0 28 09/08/2021

VC AA25 I 2 MM DAVOLI ROBERTA 28 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM CAPELLI MANUELA 1 33 2 30 84 149 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM SENATORE CARLO 2 12 9 0 114 135 X X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM DISTEFANO CARMELO 3 18 0 10 48 76 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM FILISETTI MANUEL 4 15,50 9 1 45 70,50 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM LUMAZZA PAOLO 5 18 0 0 48 66 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM MONTAIUTI DIEGO 6 12 7,50 0 38 57,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM BARBI ALESSANDRO 7 18 0 25 10 53 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM CALVI DAVIDE 8 12 0 3 30 45 X 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM CASAGRANDE ENRICO 9 29 0,50 3 0 32,50 09/08/2021

VC AJ56 I 2 MM GUILLA GIORGIO 

ANSELMO

10 18 0 0 6 24 X 09/08/2021

VC AL56 I 2 MM MORELLINI SIMONE 1 21 0,50 58 43 122,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AL56 I 2 MM DISTEFANO GIOVANNI 2 21 0 0 47 68 X 09/08/2021



VC AL56 I 2 MM MESSINEO CALOGERO 3 12,50 0 0 47 59,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AL56 I 2 MM CILIONE FRANCESCO 4 23,50 1,50 0 18 43 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM FISICARO ROSA 1 21 0 0 220 241 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM FERRARIS MARILENA 2 27,50 0 0 195 222,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM EUSEBIONE GIOVANNA 3 26,50 0 0 115,50 142 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM SALI CRISTINA 4 25,50 1 0 70 96,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM PERTILE SUSANNA 5 28 0,50 0 55 83,50 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM SPAMPINATO MARIA 6 33 0 0 46 79 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM SERRAVALLE MONICA 7 24,50 0 0 50 74,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM PELLICCIA AMBRA 8 28,50 0,50 0 36 65 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM MORTELLARO DELIA MARIA 9 26 13 0 26 65 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM MARANO DANIELA 10 28 0,50 0 36 64,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM CORONA ELENA 11 29 3 0 29 61 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM BERNARDI ELISA 12 25,50 11 0 24 60,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM POZZATI OLGA 13 33 1 0 25 59 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM BONETTI MARINA CARLA 14 33 6,50 0 18 57,50 X X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM SAVITTERI NOEMI 15 33 7 0 6 46 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM MASTRONARDI VITTORIA 16 26,50 0 0 18 44,50 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM PREVITI CINZIA 17 24 0 0 18 42 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM LOMBARDI SARA 18 28,50 10,50 0 1 40 X 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM PETRASSI KATIA 19 33 6 0 0 39 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM CAVALLARO TAMARA 20 25 0 0 6 31 X 09/08/2021



VC AC25 I 2 MM GRACI CARMELA 21 19 0 0 12 31 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM MARINO MARIA ROSARIA 22 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM CUSINATO TIZIANA 23 23,50 3 0 0 26,50 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM SELLETTI BEATRICE 24 24 2 0 0 26 09/08/2021

VC AC25 I 2 MM CABONI SARA 25 12 3,50 0 0 15,50 09/08/2021


